

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.4696/2013

R.SRINIVAS KUMAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

R.SHAMETHA

Respondent(s)

Date : 15/03/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Guru Krishna Kumar, SR.Adv.  
Mr. Ananga Bhattacharyya,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jayant K. Mehta, Adv.  
Ms. Madhavi Khare, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 31st March, 2016.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)  
AR-CUM-PS

(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by USHA  
RANI BHARDWAJ  
Date: 2016.03.16  
17:02:39 IST  
Reason: